
EHSD/CSB
CHILD NUTRITION FOOD SERVICES

CHILD and ADULT CARE FOOD PROGRAM MEALS SERVED ‐ FY 2024‐2025

April 2025

Approved Sites 

Day Meal Served 

Daily Participation 

12
22

431

22,367

$ 72,665

Supplements
5,473Lunch

9,468

Breakfast
7,426



EHSD/CSB
SERVICIOS DE ALIMENTACIÓN DE NUTRICIÓN INFANTIL

PROGRAMA DE ALIMENTACIÓN PARA EL CUIDADO DE NIÑOS Y ADULTOS-AÑO2024-2025

Abril 2025

Centros Autorizados  

Comidas Servidas 

Participación Diaria 

12
22

431

22,367

$ 72,665

Suplementos
5,473Almuerzo

9,468

Desayuno
7,426
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